

## 23rd Annual Spring Sale & Clearance at Traders Loan and Jewelry

The oldest pawnshop in San Fernando Valley offering discounts on fine jewelry, luxury handbags, instruments, and more!

RESEDA, CA, UNITED STATES, May 4, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Traders Loan and Jewelry</u> is proud to announce its 23rd Annual Spring Sale & Clearance on Sunday, May 7, from 10 am until 4 pm. The event will take place at Traders Loan and Jewelry in Reseda, California, the oldest pawn shop in the San Fernando Valley.

This annual event offers customers a fantastic opportunity to purchase hundreds of new and just-out-of-pawn items at a fraction of their original cost. The season's lowest prices on jewelry, diamonds, watches, coins, silver, designer handbags, new and used famous maker guitars, amps and other musical instruments, cameras and equipment, electronics, tools, firearms and more will be available.

Traders also offers a layaway option for customers

looking to make payments. This allows customers to reserve their purchases with a down payment and pay for them in installments over time.



Traders Loan and Jewelry 3



Traders Loan and Jewelry is a trusted pawnbroker serving the community since 1954."

Traders Loan and Jewelry

Traders Loan and Jewelry is a trusted pawnbroker serving the community since 1954. Customers can expect excellent service and quality merchandise with each visit. The 23rd Annual Spring Sale & Clearance, Sunday, May 7, from 10 am until 4 pm, is a great time to take advantage of Traders' unique inventory at unbeatable prices. For more information, please visit

www.tradersloanandjewelry.com or call (818) 345-8696.

Cyndee Harrison The Pawnbroker Network +1 3134102343 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook



Traders Loan and Jewelry 4



Traders Logo

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/631797228

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.